D7076_14311_52475_BOARD_PTS-12__ 4836

SEQ

10

11

12

BOA#.

33222-1

33251-1

33254-1

33262-1

33267-1

33270-1

33274-1

33281-1

33282-1

33283-1

33144-2

STA

COM

PRE

PRE

CoMm

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

COM

CoMm

COM

COM

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

MAURIZIO
PAGLIALONGA &W
EVA

WILLIAM H
GREGG &W
MAUREEN E
TYLER M KNAPP
CARLOS
TOSCAWLINETTE
BRITO

PHYLLIS
FRANKLIN

EMILIO CUENTO
&W ARTANNE

LUIS MENDEZ
SCOTT BAILEY
&W MELANIE

WILFRED K KERR
&W LOIS ANN

FREDES PACHECO

PAGE 1
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

1590
CAMPAMENTO AVE

1317 OBISPO AVE

731 MINORCA AVE

5830 LEONARDO
ST

6844 SUNRISE CT

6910 TALAVERA
ST

1414 SAN
BENITO AVE

4420 PALMARITO
CT
6401 MAYNADA ST

435 PALERMO AVE

3906 RIVIERA DR

PROJECT........

PAVILLION/RAIN
SHELTER

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

ADDITION

WING WALL

NEW WOOD DOCK

ADDITION
ADDITION
INT./EXT.

REMODEL ING

REP . (1)DOOR
(WHITE)

REP. (2)WIN.
(WHITE)

2 CONC COLUMNS

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

EDWARD LEWIS
ARCHITECTS

PORTUONDO-PEROT
TI ARCHITECTS

AURELIO A REY
ARCH

ALBERT POZA

DENIS K. SOLANO

EFREN 1ZQUIERDO
JOSE E. BLANCO
HOMERO N.
DOMINGO AlA
FRANK BENNARDO

FRANK BENNARDO

CABALLERO IRON

- REMARKS. . ... i

PAVILLION/RAIN SHELTER

NEW 2 STY RESIDENCE

POSTED 03.08.07 ADDITION

WING WALL

NEW WOOD DOCK

ADDITION
ADDITION
INT./EXT. REMODEL (BLOCK

1 WIN.REP.2)(4 ACCORDIONS

REPLACE (1) DOOR (WHITE F
RAME)

REPLACE (2) WINDOWS (WHIT
E FRAME)

B.BROCKHOUSE, L . JAUREGUI



SEQ

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BOA#.

33284-1

32506-2

31164-3

33289-1

33292-1

33293-1

33294-1

33295-1

33296-1

STA

CcoMm

CoMm

FIN

PRE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

&/W CELIA

JOHN S. SWAIN
& W DEBORAH

STEPHEN CMAR &
ROBERTA QUIRK

BARBARA QUESEP
& CHARLES YAROS

KARIN GOSTOWSKI

FRANCISCO R
BRU &W VIRGINIA

EDWARD R
NICKLAUS &W
MARIA L

DONALD
BALDACCINI &W
IVETTE

LUIS
GONZALEZ-SERVA

GABRIEL DE

PAGE 2
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

4015

UNIVERSITY DR

926 CASTILE AVE

1100 SOROLLA AV

4510 GRANADA
BLVD

4900 SUAREZ ST

261 COSTANERA
RD

1511 ALEGRIANO
AVE

1510 FERDINAND
ST

1433 SAN MARCO

PROJECT........

& DBL GATE

SPA
ADDITION&REP.DE
CK PAV

REV. TO
P#06110149

REV. TO
A#06056761

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

6 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTER

(2)ACCORDIONS&(
4)SET HING

RE-ROOF
W/ARGUEY
"S"CLAY

RE-ROOF(REVISIO
N)"'S"TILE

RE-ROOF W/FLAT

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

WORK INC

PFEIFFER
ENGINEERING

ESSIG POOLS INC

CARLOS ESTEVEZ

RAUL SOTOLONGO

AL-FAROOQ

HURST AWNING
Co.

EXTRIME ROOFING

M ROMERO
ROOFING

M ROMERO

- REMARKS. . ... ..

SPA ADDITION & REPLACE DE
CK PAVERS

B.BROCKHOUSE , E.LLANO

R.SIXTO,B.BROCKHOUSE

POSTED 03.08.07 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

6 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTER
S

(2) ACCORDION SHUTTERS &
(4) SET HINGED

RE-ROOF FLAT W/ARGUEY 'S
CLAY TILES

RE-ROOF REVISION W/"'S™ TI
LE TERRACOTA

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT WHITE



SEQ

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BOA#.

33297-1

33298-1

33299-1

33300-1

33301-1

33302-1

29395-7

28071-6

32852-2

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

PRE

FIN

PRE

MARIA M DAVIS

747 BUILDING
ASSOC INC %

RIVIERA
SEVILLA LLC

JOHN N PAGONES

RIVIERA
SEVILLA LLC

RIVIERA
BILTMORE LLC
FORTY PLUS
VENTURES LLC
NIELS H
LAUERSEN

EDUARDO SOTO &
W CLAUDIA

JOB LOCATION.
AVE

840 GRANADA
GROVES CT

747 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD. #
408

PAGE 3
AGENDA
March 08, 2007

.. PROJECT.......

WHITE

RE-ROOF

W/SANTA MARIA

TER

RECOVER(10)AWNI

NGS(BURGUN

701 SEVILLA AVE NEW ROOF

4150
MONSERRATE ST

W/ALHAMBRA
HANDM

3 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTER

715 SEVILLA AVE NEW ROOF W/

3100 COLUMBUS
BLVD

1101 N
GREENWAY DR
500 SANTURCE
AVE

540 SOLANO
PRADO

ALHAMBRA HAND

NEW ROOF
W/ALHAMBRA
HANDM

REV TO
P#06080017

REV. TO
P#05100167

SINGLE FAMILY

RESIDENCE

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ROOFING
ADVANCED
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES
CORPORATE
SIGNS, INC.

CASTON
CONTRACTING

JAMES RODGERS

CASTON
CONTRACTING

CASTON
CONTRACTING
RICHARD C
WATSON
GEORGE PEON
ARCH

GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RE-ROOF W/ SANTA MARIA TE
RRACOTA TILE

RE-ROOF W/ ALHAMBRA HANDM
ADE CLAY TILE

3 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTER
S

NEW ROOF W/ ALHAMBRA HAND
MADE CLAY TILE

NEW ROOF W/ ALHMABRA HAND
MADE CLAY TILE

REV TO P#06080017 NEW COV
ERED TERRACE

B.HERSH,M.BELLIN

BRUCE BROCKHOUSE,DON SACK



SEQ

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

BOA#.

33303-1

33304-1

30035-3

33265-1

33306-1

32583-2

33290-1

33250-1

STA

COM

COM

FIN

COM

COM

FIN

COM

COM

NIRMAL
TRIPATHY &
W/SAATHI S

H&S
INVESTMENTS INC

THE UNIVERSITY
OF MIAMI

PAUL M
CUMMINGS &W
JOLIE M

EDMUND 1
PARNES &W
ELIZABETH C

JAVIER
FIGUERAS &W
JEANNETTE

ARMANDO L
GARCIA MENDOZA
& W

EVAN ACOSTA

PAGE 4
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

11045 GIRASOL
AVE

5705 RIVIERA DR

1535 CORNICHE
AVENUE

150 SANS SOuUCl
DR

3603 GRANADA
BLVD

720 ANASTASIA

AVE

125 SUNRISE AVE

626 CORAL WAY
APT 1501

PROJECT........

RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA "'S"
TILE

DEMO . POOL&GUEST
ROOM

REV TO
A#05096928(2875

D

RE-ROOF W/
FRENCH CLAY

PAINT(BM2122-40
)(2120-10)

ADDITION

6 WHITE
ACCORDION&1
ROLL-

9 BEIGE
ROLL-UP
SHUTTERS

CL BURKS &
ASSOCIATES

OWNER

NATIVIDAD SOTO

SPRINGS ROOFING

OWNER

CARLOS FIGUEROA

AL-FAROOQ

GENE S SANDERS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
LUIS JAUREGUI ,BURTON HERS
RE-ROOF W/ ALTUSA "S"™ CLA
Y TILE

DEMOLISH POOL & GUEST ROO
M

B.BROCKHOUSE, B.HERSH

RE-ROOF W/ FRENCH CLAY TE

RRACOTA TILE

***% HISTORICAL *** PAINT
(BM2122-40) (BM2120-10)

N.SOTO,E.LLANO

INSTALL 6 WHITE ACCORDION

& 1 ROLL-UP SHUTTER

9 BEIGE ROLL-UP SHUTTERS



SEQ

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BOA#.

30762-3

33307-1

32709-4

31892-5

33308-1

30203-2

30203-3

33309-1

33310-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

FIN

Ccom

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

RICHARD J
HEISENBOTTLE
&W DONNA B

CEC DEVELOPERS
CORP

REINALDO
GUEVARA &
DAISY BILBA

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

LJR ASSOCIATES
PROPERTIES LTD
UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

ANDRES GATO &
MARTAELENA

DEERING BAY

PAGE 5
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

620 SAN
SERVANDO AVE

928 PALERMO AVE

1556 PALERMO
AVE

1311 MILLER DR

1148 S DIXIE
HWY

1251 MEMORIAL
DRIVE

1251 MEMORIAL
DRIVE

1106 ADUANA AVE

13610 DEERING

PROJECT........

REV TO
P#07010383

NEW ROOF
W/CLAY
TILE&FLAT

REV TO
A#06126248

REV TO
A#07026097

PARKING AREA
RENOVATIONS
REV TO
P#06050551

REV TO
P#06050551

BRICK PAVER
DWY ,WALK, APPR

CANOPY

RICHARD
HEISENBOTTLE

CODA ROOFING

J&A DESIGN,
INC.

PONIKUAR &
ASSOC

JAMES WINTEL

RED DESIGN
GROUP LLC

RED DESIGN
GROUP LLC

ALL FLORIDA
BRICK

DEERING BAY

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 04.28.06

NEW ROOF W/SPANISH COLTER
RA "S'" ROOF TILE
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 01.18.07

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

PARKING AREA RENOVATIONS
(HANDICAP RAMP, SIGNS,ETC

E.LLANO,B.BROCKHOUSE

E.LLANO,B.BROCKHOUSE

BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY, WAL
KWAY & APPROACH

CANOPY



SEQ

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

BOA#.

33312-1

33313-1

27088-7

29462-4

33152-2

33314-1

33180-1

33090-2

33315-1

STA

CcoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

YACHT &
COUNTRY CL

JOSE M OROZCO
&W/CARMEN

RASH &
ASSSOCIATES &

LINDA MURPHY

J.
WEISSEL&R.SHAPI
RO&M . GOODMAN

GUILLERMO
PARDO JR &W
MARCIA G
SYLVIA CUESTA

ANTONIO PEREZ
&W ALINA

HYERDALE
ASSOCIATES LLC

KEVIN MASE

PAGE 6
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
BAY DR

527 SAVONA AVE

1 MIRACLE MILE

8215 LOS PINOS
CIR

300 MIRACLE
MILE

510 SOLANO
PRADO

1020 ANDALUSIA
AVE

6920 SUNRISE DR

76 CORAL WAY

1414 ALEGRIANO

PROJECT........

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH *'S*™

2 SIGNS
""DENNY*"S"

REV TO
P#05080011

REV TO
P#06070396

RE-ROOF W/
MONIER ESPANA

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY
ADDITION
(STAIRS)

TAKEOVER TO
A#07026331

RE-ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
YACHT
M.PIERCE, INC.

MONICA SOLER

BRAVO

ARTA GROUP ARCH
PROFESSIONAL
ROOFING & SALES
ALFREDO M.
CARBONELL, P.E.
E.A. CALIL

ARCHITECTS

OUTSIDE SEATING

CODA ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RE-ROOF W/ SPANISH "'S™ DE
SERT SUNSET BLEND TILE

2 SIGNS "DENNY*"S"

E.LLANO
D .SACKMAN

R.SIXTO,L.JAUREGUI

RE-ROOF W/ MONIER ESPANA

FLORIDA BLEND

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI
AS NOTED

RE-ROOF W/FLAT WHITE TILE



SEQ

59

60

61

62

63

64

67

68

BOA#.

32785-3

33158-2

33316-1

33072-2

32143-3

33317-1

33038-2

33320-1

STA

FIN

CoMm

COM

PRE

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

NANCY D
SUAREZ&LUCIA
FRAGA

JOSE L
BALCELLS W
ELIZABETH

SILVIA S SMITH

ROD E SIMMONS
&/W CECILIA

R HARVEY SASSO
&W JAN

ALEXANDER
MILTON & SARAH
MILTON

JORGE CUELLO &
MICHELLE

JUAN ARELLANO
& ELODIA

PAGE 7
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

AVE

657 N GREENWAY
DR

1181 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

4315 TOLEDO ST

715 CREMONA AVE

6880 GRANADA
BLVD

5610 LE JEUNE
RD

1260 MARIOLA CT

1020 OBISPO AVE

PROJECT........

W/WHITE FLAT
TILE

REV TO
A#07016551

REP.DOOR
FRAMES (5)

BRICK PAVER
DWY & 2 APPRO

ADDITION

REV. TO
P#06096478

REP. (10) WIN.
(WHITE)

DEMO CONC
FENCE&2 GATES

PAINT(SW6150) (S OWNER

W6388) TRIM

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... ... .....
(TO MATCH EXISTING)
JSA GROUP, INC. E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI
ARMANDO B.HERSH,E.LLANO
SOTOLONGO
OWNER BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY & 2
APPROACHES
JOSE DANON D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE
HENZ ENG B.BROCKHOUSE ,R.SIXTO
AS NOTED
FERNANDO REPLACE (10) WINDOWS (WHI
GOMEZ-PINA TE FRAME)
LAB ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

CONSTRUCTION

PAINT (SW6150) & (SW6388)
TRIM



SEQ

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

BOA#.

33277-2

32619-3

27915-6

33321-1

32598-4

26590-8

33059-2

33322-1

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

PATRICK YON

BETTY S BRODY

FERNANDO J
PORTUONDO &W
KELLY

JOSE VALDES &W

ESTRELLA P

SHEAR
CONSTRUCTION
DEV INC

STEVEN PRICE
&W DEBRA

740 ESCOBAR LLC 740 ESCOBAR AVE

PAGE 8
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

511 ANASTASIA
AVE

6210 MAGGIORE
ST

85 S PROSPECT
DR

1100 LUGO AVE

5910-5920

TURIN STREET

11085 MARIN ST

EL PRADO HOMES 417 AMALFI AVE

INC

RE-ROOF

W/COLTERA *'S™

COLUMNS

ALTERAT IONS&GAT

ES

REV TO
P#05090087

REP. (7)WIN.&(2)

DOOR(WHT)

TERRACE

REV. TO

A#06106476

REV. TO
A#07026317

NEW ROOF
W/ALTUSA "'S"

S.R.
HORRAITINER

RUBEN PUJOL

ALISA BLOCK

JORGE LLAMA

HALL,BELL &
AQUI

ALBERTO J
OTERO ARCHITECT

NESTOR J.
CIFUENTES

LIFETIME ROOF
& CONSTRUCTION

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

M_.SARDINAS,G.PRATT

APP AS NOTED BY E.LLANO

L.JAUREGUI

L.JAUREGUI ,B.BROCKHOUSE

REPLACE (7) WINDOWS & (2)
DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

M.SARDINAS,G.PRATT

G.PRATT,B.BROCKHOUSE
AS NOTED
E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI
AS NOTED

NEW ROOF W/ ALTUSA ™S TE
RRACOTA



SEQ
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

BOA#.

33244-2

33323-1

33045-2

33324-1

32990-2

32940-3

33326-1

33227-1

33327-1

STA

CoMm

COM

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

ALBERTO
CANI1ZARES
&JORGE LOPEZ

MARIA C CRUZ

LUIS FERNANDEZ 8251 OLD
CUTLER RD

ROBERT W 7700 LOS PINOS

STEWART &W BLVD

CONSUELO

GABLES TOWER

LLC MILE

ALEXANDRIA GRP

i1 LLC AVE

JESUS MOREJON

&W CLARA AVE

MARIE A PRESTON 1200 CARTAGENA

AVE

IRA F LIPSON

1447 MILLER RD

220 MIRACLE

830 CATALONIA

1561 SARAGOSSA

6021 MAYNADA ST

PAGE 9
AGENDA

March 08, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
518 SEVILLA AVE PAINT

(BM2168-50)/216
7-50

RE-ROOF W/
SANTA FE SPANI
REV TO
P#06030393(BLEN
DTI

RE-ROOF W/
NORDIC FLAT

REV. TO
A#06096274

SWIMMING POOL

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER CONC.
RO

BOAT DOCK

RE-ROOF W/
COLTERA "S' DK

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

AMAURYS GUERRA

QUINTERO
ROOFING

AK ROOFING

SERVICES, INC.

PAUL HUBER

LA CASA DE LAS
PISCINAS

ZARA
INCORPORATED

MACKLE
CONSTRUCTION

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

G.PRATT ,M.SARDINAS
AS NOTED(BM/2029-60)

RE-ROOF W/ SANTA FE SPANI
SH "S" CLAY TILE

REV. TO P#06030393 RE-ROO
F W/FLAT WHITE

RE-ROOF W/ HANSON NORDIC
FLAT FIRE BRICK COLOR TIL

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

RE-ROOF W/ MONIER CONCRET
E ROLL TERRACOTA TILE

BOAT DOCK

RE-ROOF W/ COLTERA ™S DA
RK FUME



PAGE 10
AGENDA
March 08, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. . DEF.. REMARKS. . ... .. .. .. o....

86 33252-1 PRE JUAN P 830 CASTILE AVE ADDITION&REMODE EDUARDO LLANO *** HISTORICAL *** ADDITI

CAPPELLO & ANA L ON & REMODEL
M LARRA
87 33328-1 COM KARL H GUNIA & 665 DESTACADA 42 WHITE A. RIVAS (42) WHITE ACCORDIONS
AVE ACCORDION
SHUTTE
88  33329-1 COM ALVARO 521 ALMINAR AVE (11) A. RIVAS (11) WHITE ACCORDIONS
RESTREPO & ANA ACCORDIONS
POSADA (WHITE)
89 28130-4 COM THOMAS BEIER 5055 HAMMOCK  REV. TO KENNETH R B.BROCKHOUSE , A.BERNAL
&W EVELYN L LAKE DR P#051204020 PFEIFFER PE
90 33330-1 COM MICHAEL ZOGBY 903 PARADISO  SWIMMING POOL  ROY TUTTLE POOL & DECK
&W SANDRA AVE & DECK
BARROWS
91  32034-4 FIN GREGORY M 4106 PINTA CT  REV TO GERALD F DE B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS
CESARANO &W A#06096180 MARCO
SUE N
92  33331-1 COM JOHANN VIERTL 730 ANASTASIA 20000 OWNER REPLACE (7) WINDOWS & (1)
&W SONIA C K AVE DOORS (WHITE FRAME)
93  32640-2 FIN HERNANDO & 550 VALENCIA  TOWNHOMES BEHAR.FONT & B.HERSH
VALENCIA PROP  AVE PARTNERS PA
INC
ARAMIS ALVAREZ
94  33332-1 COM REGINA LUAICES 100 EDGEWATER  REP.(4)WIN.&(1) DAVID M. DAYAN REPLACE (4) WINDOWS & (1)



SEQ

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

BOA#.

33213-2

33333-1

33037-2

32837-2

33335-1

33219-1

27572-5

33336-1

33337-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

ALEJANDRO D
ALVAREZ

MR & MRS
DANIEL
SECKINGER

SEAN PATRICK
PEREZ

BEATRIZ J
OSORIO

HICKS &
SCHREIBER PA

URBANISM 814
LLC

MELANIE
MISSIRLIAN

JUAN A
FERNANDEZ-BARQU
IN &W

MICHAEL
CONTRERAS & W
MILAGROS

PAGE 11
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
DR 140

617 PALERMO AVE

5212 HAMMOCK DR

3685 RIVIERA CT

1046 MILAN AVE

886-896 S
DIXIE HwY

814 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1020 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

4711 GRANADA
BLVD

8120 LOS PINOS
BLVD

PROJECT........
SLIDING DO

CONCRETE PATIO
SLAB

RE-ROOF W/
SHINGLES

REV. T0O
A#07026070

REV TO
P#06120314

RE-ROOF W/
FLAT WHITE TIL
PAINT EXTERIOR

REV TO
P#05040110

PAVER REAR
PATIO

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
TILE SLATE

SUNDECK OF
MIAMI

ANTHONY M.
BUFORD

VICTOR REEVE,
P.E.

OWNER

WHITE STAR ENT.

ARELLANO
CONSTRUCTION

NAYA ARCHITECTS

OWNER

SECURITY

REMODELING INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
SLIDING GLASS DOOR (WHT)
CONCRETE PATIO SLAB
RE-ROOF W/ SHINGLES TO MA

TCH EXISTING
B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

AS NOTED

APP AS NOTED BY E.LLANO
L.JAUREGUI

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT WHITE TO
MATCH EXISTING

PAINT (SW6112) (SW0012) (
SW6378)

B.HERSH,E.LLANO

PAVER REAR PATIO(TO MATCH
EXISTING)

RE-ROOF W/FLAT TILE SLATE
(BUCKSKIN COLOR)



SEQ

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

BOA#.

33203-1

33204-1

33202-1

33338-1

33339-1

33340-1

33341-1

33343-1

33344-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

LUIS MENDEZ &
NAHZAYA

MADREIRA

APARTMENTS INC

SEAN PATRICK
PEREZ

DARRYL T
ROBINSON W/
LYNSEY AL

MARY FASCELL &
VERA PORFIRI

RAY VELAZQUEZ
W MARIA PADROSA

ALFREDO
TRUJILLO &W
FLORINDA

DEAN S MAMAIES

WALTER
DEVILLIERS &

PAGE 12
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

813 ANASTASIA
AVE

226 SALAMANCA
AVE

3685 RIVIERA CT

4900 HAMMOCK
PARK DR

220-24
SANTANDER AVE

133 GAVILAN
AVE.

2416 COLUMBUS
BLVD

406 SAVONA AVE

913 MEDINA AVE

PROJECT........

ROOF
ADDITION/MATCH
EXIST

REV. T0O
P#05080060
REROOF

REV. T0O
P#05070168
REROOF

REV TO ROOF
P#05040074

RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA
SPANISH

20 1VORY
ACCORDION&15
REM

RE-ROOF W/CLAY
"S" TILE

14 IMPACT
WINDOWS&1 DR

PAINT WALLS
BM/2017-50

PRESTIGE
ROOFING CORP.

PRESTIGE
ROOFING CORP.

PRESTIGE
ROOFING CORP.

PRESTIGE
ROOFING

GULFEAGLE
ROOFING

RAMMS
ENGINEERING

RENEGADE
ROOF ING

INC
CARLOS M PEREZ

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RE-ROOF W/WHITE FLAT TILE
TO MATCH EXISTING

RE-ROOF W/COLTERRA "'S™ TE
RRACOTTA TILE

REV TO ROOF P#05070168 CH
ANGE TO ALTUSA BLEND COLO

REV TO ROOF P#05040074(RE
-ROOF W/FLAT SHAKE &SLATE

RE-ROOF W/ALTUSA SPANISH
"S" TERRACOTTA TO MATCH

20 1VORY ACCORDION & 15 R
EM PANELS W/FIXED TRACK

*** HISTORICAL *** RE-ROO
F W/CLAY 'S TILE

14 IMPACT WINDOWS & 1 DR
(WHITE FRAME & GREY GLASS

PAINT WALLS BM/2017-50,SH
UTTER BM/2107-30,2017-70



SEQ

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

BOA#.

33346-1

32984-4

29337-3

33348-1

32904-3

30896-4

32529-3

33350-1

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

FIN

COM

GRISEL MAR

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

PATRICK
VISCAINO

HUGH A
WESTBROOK &
CAROLE C

ENRIQUE M
SUAREZ &W
SHIRLEY A

GABLES VIEW
OFC LLC

60 CASUARINA
CONC ASSOC LLP

PONCE CIR DEV
LLC

F BERTY HAYLEY
&W GLENDA H

PAGE 13
AGENDA
March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

1200 ANASTASIA PAVER WALKWAYS
AVE

5255 ORDUNA DR INT./EXT.
RENOVATION

158 PROSPECT DR REV TO

P#06090129

515 ALMERIA AVE 9 IMPACT
WINDOWS(WHITE
FR

306 ARAGON AVE STOREFRONT

60 CASUARINA REV TO

CONCOURSE A#06066691 (BONU
S)

2801 PONCE DE REV TO

LEON BLVD P#07030129

3830 ALHAMBRA  REV TO ROOF

CT P#06020263

BELLIN&PRATT
ARCH

HALL, BELL &
AQUI INC

ARMANDO
SANTAMARINA

RAMON COLLADO
R.A.

COLLADO AND
PARTNERS INC

JORGE
HERNANDEZ ARCH

SEAN LILLY
ROOFING INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

*** HISTORICAL *** PAVER
WALKWAYS

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

A_BERNAL,E.LLANO

9 IMPACT WINDOWS(WHITE FR
AME)CLEAR GLASS
D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED

R.SIXTO

B.BROCKHOUSE
L.JAUREGUI
R . SACKMAN

REV TO ROOF P#06020263 NE
W TILE BARREL TERRACOTTA



SEQ
121

122

123

118

BOA#. STA

33351-1 COM

33352-1 COM

33353-1 COM

records listed

OWNER. ... ... ...
INO HALEGUA MD
ADAM LAMB &W
LISA

JORGE SALAZAR
&W MARIE E

PAGE 14
AGENDA

March 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
6920 NERVIA ST
2621 SAN
DOMINGO ST

1105 ALMERIA
AVE

PROJECT........

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
TILE BROWN

REV TO ROOF
P#06110318

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH *'S™
TER

ARCHI ./ENG

DEAN LILLY
ROOFING

SEAN LILLY
ROOFING

SEAN LILLY
ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RE-ROOF W/FLAT TILE BROWN
COLOR

REV TO ROOF P#06110318 NE
W TILE SPANISH "S"CLAY

RE-ROOF SPANISH "S"™ TERRA
COTTA






